Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 156-00155

Design provides quick and easy installation by hand without the need for
tools
Multiple bundle diameters available for all different ranges of bundles

Clip allows 360 degrees of rotation to attach in any orientation

1-Pc Cable Ties with Pipe Clip, Diameter .26"-.31", 6.0" Long, PA66HS/PA66HIRHS, Black, 500/pkg

Article Number 156-00155

Type T50SVC6.5

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per bag

Product Description HellermannTyton's simple to use self-affixing tie allows the attaching

of wires or hoses to an existing harness. This allows 360 degree
rotation, and the ability to be oriented in any direction in relation to the
main harness. This is ideally suited for any application in which the
wire or hose can move in relation to the fixing point.

Short Description 1-Pc Cable Ties with Pipe Clip, Diameter .26"-.31", 6.0" Long,
PA66HS/PA66HIRHS, Black, 500/pkg


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Global Part Name

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fixation Method

Identification Plate Position

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)

T50SVC6.5-PA66HS/PAG66HIRHS-BK

50.0

222

6.1

155.0

Omega Clips

none

0.19

4.7

0.08

2.0

1.4

35.0

0.26-0.31



Material Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS) Polyamide 6.6, high impact
modified, heat stabilized (PA66HIRHS)

Material Shortcut PAG66HIRHS PAG6HS

Material Cable Tie Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)
Flammability UL 94 HB

UV Resistant (Yes/No) No

Operating Temperature -40°F to +221°F (-40°C to +105°C)
Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 500

Package Quantity (Metric) 500

Customs Number 3926909988
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